Tax invoice & receipt

Venue Ribs & Burgers Chatswood
Order date 28th Aug 2025, 7:30 PM

ABN (Australian Business Number)

Total paid

S***

Email: *@gmail.com
Ordering window: 28th Aug 2025, 8:00 PM

Your order

Famous Chips - X Large
Old School Cheese
3 x $14.90

Pork Spare Ribs
Sweet Potato Chips

Surcharge (Venue Surcharge)
Delivery Fee

Subtotal

GST

Total paid

Last Updated: 28th Aug 2025, 7:30 PM

Have questions about your order?

Call Ribs & Burgers Chatswood on +61294172588

Or you can reach out by email

me&u Trading Pty Ltd
Email: receipts@meandu.com

22 602 850 475
$117.49

$15.90
$44.70

$39.90
$3.00

$3.00
$10.99
$106.82
$10.67

$117.49


https://www.meandu.app/ribsburgerscw
tel:+61294172588
mailto:chatswood@ribsandburgers.com.au
mailto: receipts@meandu.com

