Tax invoice & receipt

Venue Ribs & Burgers Chatswood 28th Aug 2025, 7:30 PM Order date ABN (Australian Business Number) 22 602 850 475 Total paid \$117.49

S***

Email: ***@gmail.com

Ordering window: 28th Aug 2025, 8:00 PM

Yo	ur	٥r	dei

Your order	
Famous Chips - X Large	\$15.90
Old School Cheese	\$44.70
3 x \$14.90	
Pork Spare Ribs	\$39.90
Sweet Potato Chips	\$3.00
Surcharge (Venue Surcharge)	\$3.00
Delivery Fee	\$10.99
Subtotal	\$106.82
GST	\$10.67
Total paid	\$117.49

Last Updated: 28th Aug 2025, 7:30 PM

Have questions about your order?

Call Ribs & Burgers Chatswood on +61294172588

Or you can reach out by email

me&u Trading Pty Ltd Email: receipts@meandu.com